
GHAA 2026 Calendar 
Please check website notices and Facebook for last minute changes 

 
Sunday January 4 10-2 Nunan’s Paint-In​  
Saturday January 10 9-12 Workshop 
Saturday January 11 10-2 Nunan’s Paint-In 
Saturday January 17 11-1 Penacook Place - Receiving/Hanging 
Sunday January 18 10-2 Nunan’s Paint-In 
Saturday January 24 9-12 Workshop 
Sunday January 25 10-2, 12-2 Nunan’s Paint-In, Exhibit & Reception 
Sunday February 15 1-2:30 Board Meeting at Joanie’s 
Saturday February 14 9-12 Workshop  
Saturday February 28 9-12 Workshop  
Saturday March 14 9-12 Workshop  
Saturday March 21 2:00-4:00 Field Trip - Essex Art Center, Sculpture 

Studio 
Saturday March 28 9-12 Workshop 
Saturday April 18 11-1 Penacook Place – Pick-up/Receiving/Hanging 
Saturday April 11 9-12 Workshop 
Saturday April 25 9-12 Workshop 
Sunday April 26 1-2 Board Meeting 
Sunday April 26 2-4 Demo at Buttonwoods – Liane Whitum, Oil 
Sunday May 3 midnight Application Deadline—Gablosky 

Scholarship  
Wednesday May 6 midnight Registration Deadline—Student Exhibit 
Friday May 8 2:30-4:30 Student Exhibit Receiving 
Saturday May 9 10-1; 1-2 Student Exhibit Hanging; Judging  
Saturday May 9 9-12 Workshop 
Sunday May 10 2:30-4:00 Student Exhibit Reception 
Sunday May 17 2:30-4:30 Student Exhibit Pick-up 
Wednesday May 20 midnight Registration Deadline—Annual Open 
Friday May 22 2:30–4:30 GHAA Annual Open Receiving 
Saturday May 23 9-12 Workshop 
Saturday May 23 10-1; 1-2 Annual Open Exhibit Hanging; Judging 
Sunday May 31 2:30-4:00 Annual Open Reception 
Sunday June 7 2:30-4:30 Annual Open Pick-up  
Saturday June 13 9-12 Workshop 
Sunday June 21 1-2 Board Meeting  
Sunday June 21 2-4 Demo at Buttonwoods - Alan Bull, 

Perspective 
Saturday June 27 9-12 Workshop 
Tba Tba tba Registration Deadline—Summer Library 

Show 
Tba July  tba Receiving/Hanging Summer  Library Show 
Saturday July 11 9-12 Workshop 
Saturday July 18 11-1 Penacook Place – Pick-up/Receiving/Hanging 
Saturday July 25 9-12 Workshop 
Sunday July 26  11-12, 1-3 Board Meeting & Family Cookout at Ann’s 

 



GHAA 2026 Calendar 
Please check website notices and Facebook for last minute changes 

Saturday August 8 9-12 Workshop 
Saturday August 22 9-12 Workshop 
Wednesday August 26  5-7:30  Pick-Up Summer Library Show 
   Registration Deadline HPL Show 
Tuesday Sept 1 6-8/7-8:30 Receiving/Hanging Haverhill Public Library 

Show  
Saturday September 12 9-3 Art Festival; ArtisTree materials available 
Sunday September 20 1-2 Board Meeting 
Sunday September 20 2-4 Demo at Buttonwoods – Esther Donion, 

watercolor 
Friday September 25 5 PM Nominations Deadline 
Saturday September 26 9-12 Workshop 
Saturday October 10 9-12 Workshop 
Sunday October 18 1-2 & 2-4 Annual Meeting/Elections; ArtisTree; Demo 

at Buttonwoods – David Mastolf, abstract art 
Saturday October 24 9-12 Workshop 
Saturday October 31 10-12 Pick-Up Haverhill Library; ArtisTree 
Saturday October 31 10:30-12:

30 
Penacook Place - Pick-up 

Saturday November 14 9-12 Workshop 
Fri - Sun Nov 13-15 4-8 (6-8 

R), 10-5, 
1-4 

 Holiday Show - Small Works  at the 43 
Washington Street Artspace – Fri Eve 
Reception 

Saturday November 28 9-12 Workshop 
Sunday November 29 12-2 & 

2:30-4:30 
Informal Artist-at-Work sessions at the 
Buttonwoods Festival of Trees 

Sunday December 6 12-2 & 
2:30-4:30 

Informal Artist-at-Work sessions at the 
Buttonwoods Festival of Trees 

Saturday December 12 9-12 Workshop 
Sunday December 13 12-2 & 

2:30-4:30 
Informal Artist-at-Work sessions at the 
Buttonwoods Festival of Trees 

Saturday December 26 9-12 Workshop 
 
Yellow Highlight = VERY Tentative Date/Time or Event  All draft dates/times are tentative. 
1-15-2026​  

 


